
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

No.

99
22

226
2

77
45
78
17

301
116
48
11
19
21
6

16
216
20
12
52
23
38

Name

Elin MANN
Sara PETTERSSON
Frida ÖSTLUND
Sandra ADRIANSSON
Sofia JOHANSSON
Filippa JONASSON
Emelie KARLSSON
Emma LARSSON
Kim HANBORN
Linda ANDERSSON
Alexandra OLOFSSON
Emmy WALLBERG
Sandra PERSSON
Kajsa SIECKE
SOFIA ANDERSSON
Petra KÅRE
Mie PEDERSEN
Jenny SVEDBERG
Jennifer ROSENGREN
Johanna BLOM
Camilla MITKIEWICZ
Petra LARSEN

Club

BMK UDDEVALLA
ÖREBRO MK
KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK
FMCK BORÅS
SMK VÄRNAMO
NYKÖPING MS
GÖTA MS
ÄLVBYGDENS MK
TIBRO MK
SKUTSKÄRS MS
SMK EKSJÖ
UPPSALA MCK
SKANÖRS MK
LIMHAMNS MK
GÖTA MS
GÖTA MS
DMU DANMARK/HEDELAND
SKENE MS
ÖREBRO MK
AMF SÖDERTÄLJE
SKIVARPS MK
LINKÖPINGS MS

Team/Sponsor

KTM Racing Scandinavia/Fast By Mann
KTM SKANDINAVIA / Karlström Hammarströms motor
Team DPA Suzuki
Stibix
JE Racing
J.E MX Racingteam

team stibix
DPA racing //www.dparacing.com
speedstore.nu
Effectum Racing Sports
mxstar.se

Slingshot Yamaha
Fun Bike

Team Speed equipment

Make

KTM
KTM
SUZUKI 250F
KAWASAKI
KTM SX 250 F
KTM 250
YAMAHA YZ250F
KAWAZAKI
SUZUKI RMZ 250
KAWASAKI 250 F
KTM
YAMAHA 250F
KTM
KAWASAKI KXF250
YAMAHA
HONDA CRF250R
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
KTM
SUZUKI RMZ 250
SUZUKI 125CC

Best Tm

1:40.245
1:41.297
1:48.423
1:48.534
1:49.315
1:49.533
1:49.841
1:49.958
1:52.426
1:53.899
1:54.215
1:54.517
1:55.098
1:55.401
1:56.012
1:56.530
1:57.500
1:57.951
1:59.544
2:00.765
2:06.559
2:13.738

Diff

1.052
8.178
8.289
9.070
9.288
9.596
9.713

12.181
13.654
13.970
14.272
14.853
15.156
15.767
16.285
17.255
17.706
19.299
20.520
26.314
33.493

In Lap

7
6
7
4
3
7
4
6
2
3
3
3
4
3
3
3
5
7
5
4
2
3

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Lars Widmark
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www.amb-it.com
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SM Solo - Deltävling 1  SMK Kristianstad

MX Girl

Fri träning

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:29:00

Ripabanan 1,700 Km

2010-04-18 08:30


